	Unaffiliated Results for Class 1b Preliminary 17

	Placing
	Rider
	Horse
	Total
	Collectives
	%

	1st
	Polly Hall
	Lascar’s Touch
	179.5
	55
	69.04%

	2nd
	Claire Nicholson
	Sydenham Icarus
	175.5
	53
	67.5%

	3rd
	Sarah Gearing
	Petael Du Chene
	174
	55
	66.92%

	4th
	Kerry Ford
	Fred
	172.5
	55
	66.35%

	5th
	Gill Gribble
	Dancing Breeze
	170.5
	54
	65.58%

	6th
	Abigail Eggleshaw
	Rimberley
	168.5
	51
	64.81%

	7th
	Badr Al Omran
	Cricket Star
	156
	46
	60.0%

	8th 
	Jess Bruton
	Oliver
	152.5
	46
	58.68%

	9th
	Sarah Chambers
	Egassini
	151
	47
	58.08%
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	Unaffiliated Results for Class 2b Novice 22

	Place
	Rider
	Horse
	Total
	Collectives
	%

	1st
	Sarah Gearing
	Petael Du Chene
	213.5
	60
	73.62%

	2nd
	Suzi Best
	Lassaro
	204.5
	58
	70.52%

	3rd
	Claire Nicholson
	Sydenham Icarus
	203
	57
	70%

	4th
	Badr Al Omran
	Cricket Star
	198.5
	57
	68.45%

	5th
	Marie Eggleshaw
	Rimberley
	198
	54
	68.28%

	6th
	Sarah Chambers
	Egassini
	187
	55
	64.48%

	7th
	Gill Gribble
	Dancing Breeze
	184.5
	52
	63.62%

	8th
	Vicky Dawkes
	Born to Boogie
	181
	51
	62.41%

	9th
	Frances Harris
	Gulivers Buccaneer
	167.5
	47
	57.76%



	Unaffiliated Results for Class 3b Novice 37

	Place
	Rider
	Horse
	Total
	Collectives
	%

	1st
	Suzi Best
	Lassaro
	173.5
	50
	61.9

	2nd
	Helen Brown
	Sir Alex
	168.5
	48
	60.18

	3rd
	Vicky Dawkes
	Born to Boogie
	163
	46
	58.21



	Unaffiliated Results for Class 4b Elementary 53

	Place
	Rider
	Horse
	Total
	Collective
	%

	1st
	Sally Deane
	Rimberley
	215.5
	52
	63.38



	Unaffiliated Results for Class 6b Advanced Medium

	Place
	Rider
	Horse
	Total
	Collective
	%

	1st
	Sandra Cowing
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Balero
	207
	
	60.88



	



Unaffiliated Results for Class 5b Medium 75

	Place
	Rider
	Horse
	Total
	Collective
	%

	1st
	Sandra Cowing
	Figaro
	248.5
	55
	67.16

	2nd
	Lisa Pilbeam
	Holly
	238.5
	52
	64.46



